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Drug-related problems ‘
in local areas Which of the following would you say are
----------------------------------------------------------------------- a problem in your local area associated with
people using or dealing drugs? (% “Yes”)

Do you think that, in your local area, Base: those saying drugs are a problem in their local area
people using or dealing drugs are a very :
serious problem, somewhat serious, not too Traffic accidents related to drug use ® - 71
serious, or not a problem at all? (%) or combined alcohol and drug use ¢ 50

EU27 Ireland |
h J Children and teenagers @ - &7

25 27 taking drugs IE ; 60
29 26 :

24 23

18 20 . _ ® - 67

Drugs being too easily available ¢
4 4 IE E 61

e et - = A very serious problem @ -
55
Ireland A somewhat serious problem Poverty and unemployment

(outer circle) related to drug use IE 57
Not too serious a problem '
Not a problem at all g
Don't know Conflict and violence in the @ - >4
community related to drug use IE 5 44
) People taking hard drugs @ - 53
For each of the following statements could (e.g. crack, heroin, cocaine) g | 52

you say if you strongly agree, agree, disagree !
or strongly disagree: (%) :
Domestic violence @ - =

. The availability and use of drugs is central to reducing Rl ) U LR g 42

i the overall quality of life in my local area i

® H 26 40 22/ 4 |
People smoking cannabis @ - o
IE - 10 42 35 12 2 in public places g i 49

e Strongly agree Agree
- 42
Disagree Strongly disagree Drug dealers or users being @

Bl e intimidating to local people IE | 37
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Access to illicit drugs

How difficult or easy do you think it would

be for you personally to obtain the following
substances within 24 hours if you wanted
some? (%)

| Legal highs
® 18 22 14 20
1E I 25 19 21 18 18

! Cannabis
& B s 15 28 2800 11
1E 4 13 25 37 12
e \/ery difficult Fairly difficult Fairly easy
Very easy Don't know

These days drugs are sometimes sold online

and shipped via postal services. Do you think
that online sales of drugs are increasing drug
problems in your local area? (%)

‘ EU27 Ireland
| = 10 |

29 32

! : 29 30
13 11
18 18
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e Strongly agree
Ireland

(outer circle) Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know
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Attitudes towards banning
or regulating drugs

The sale of drugs such as cannabis and

cocaine are officially banned in all EU Member
States. Do you think the following substances
should continue to be banned or should they
be regulated? (%)

Cocaine

@ I o [ 0] 2
= I 200 3

Cannabis

62 3
65 9

e Should continue to be banned
Should be regulated
Other/Don’t know

In your opinion, should cannabis be

allowed for: (%)

6 8

62 54

: : 8 14

23 24
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Ireland
(outer circle)

= \either medical nor recreational use
Medical use only and under medical prescription
Medical use only but without prescription
Both medical and recreational use for adults

Don't know
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